		_		OX SSIGNMENT
FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92		07-08-19	OS 3 SHEET	
				Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼  To the Honorable Commissioner of				NECEWER
Name of conveying party(ies):		10075702	2. Name and address of	display noth (ice)
SDV Oilfield Limited			Name: SCAC DELM	ENTENDE 225 TOP
			Internal Address:	
□ in	dividual(s)	☐ Association	Street Address: Odet	
□ G	eneral Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership	City: Ergue-Gaber	ric State: ZIP:
<b>0</b> 0	orporation-State U.K.		☐ Individual(s) citizen	ship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attact		ached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:			Umited Partnership	
☑ Assignment		☐ Merger	☐ Corporation-State_	French
	ecurity Agreement	Change of Name	If assignee is not domiclied in the designation is attached:	United States, a domestic representative
Evenuela	on Date: May 6,	1000	(Designations must be a separate	document from Assignment)
EXECUTIO	on Date:	1990	Additional name(s) & address(es	attached? Yes No
conce	and address of party to who rning document should be ma Vincent L	m correspondence alled:	2,102,749  ched? • Yes • No  6. Total number of application registrations involved:	ns and 1
	al Address: Diller, R	amik & Wight PC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
	·.		☑ Enclosed	
	÷.			is insufficient, arged to deposit account
Street	Address: 7345 McWhor	ter Plaçe	8. Deposit account number	) 
	Suite 101		18 0145	
City:	Annandale State			his page if paying by deposit account)
07/06/199	00000347 2102749	DO NOT USE 1	HIS SPACE	
01 FC:481	40.00	OP .		
To the	nent and signature.  best of my knowledge and be original document.  ncent L. Ramik Name of Person Signing	elief, the foregoing inform	Signature Signature	June 23, 1998 Date
		<u></u>	lotal number of page	s comprising cover sheet: 3
CMB No. 05	151-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do not detect	Min nedles	

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this hunden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems PK2-1009C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Assignment of U.S. Trademark Registration of SDV OILFIELD LIMITED

Reg. No. 2,102,749

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

Sir:

Vincent L. Ramik (Reg. No. 20,663) of DILLER, RAMIK & WIGHT, P.C., whose postal address is Suite 101, 7345 McWhorter Place, Annandale, VA 22003, is hereby appointed assignee's representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the above-identified registration may be served.

SCAC DELMAS VIELJEUX-SDV

May 18, 1998

Date

Officer: Vincent Bollore

Title: Managing Director of SCAC Delmas

Vieljeux-SDV

TRADEMARK REEL: 1748 FRAME: 0987

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Assignment of U.S. Trademark Registration of SDV OLLFIELD LIMITED

Reg. No. 2,102,749

## ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, SDV OILFIELD LIMITED, a corporation of the United Kingdom, assigns, transfers, and sets over to assignee SCAC DELMAS VIELJEUX-SDV, a French corporation whose business address is Odet-Ergue Gaberic, 29500 Ergue-Gaberic, France, the entire right, title, and interest in and to

Trademark Reg. No. Issued

SDV OILFIELD and design 2,102,749 October 7, 1997

and all goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and the registration thereof.

SDV OILFIELD LIMITED

Date 6<sup>th</sup> May 1998

RECORDED: 06/25/1998

Official:

Title:

Bernard MARTINEAU Chairman